Copyright 2018 HONOURTEK,INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED   Page 1 of 13
Series Include
Standard Series
Product Introduction
The Delux Series LED Array products deliver high quality light with Delux lighting-class reliability. This high flux density light source is
designed to support a wide range of high quality, low cost directional luminaires and replacement lamps for commercial and residential
applications. Available in 2-step and 3-step color consistency, and featuring a 12-mm optical source.HRB1220 enables many kinds of
application including retrofit and luminaire designs.

Tj = 25°C  (lm)
 Typical Pulsed Flux
 Tj = 85°C  (lm)
Typical
Vf
(V)
Typical
Power
(W)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Min. Typ. Min. Typ. Max. Min. Typ. Max.
HRB1220-27-92-36-A001-F1
A
 2700 90 92 2081 2227 2384 1928 2063 2207 36.3 25.4 81
HRB1220-27-97-36-A001-F1  2700 95 97 2041 2184 2336 1890 2022 2164 36.3 25.4 80
HRB1220-30-92-36-A001-F1  3000 90 92 2144 2294 2455 1985 2124 2273 36.3 25.4 84
HRB1220-30-97-36-A001-F1  3000 95 97 2102 2249 2406 1946 2082 2228 36.3 25.4 82
HRB1220-35-92-36-A001-F1  3500 90 92 2254 2412 2581 2087 2233 2390 36.3 25.4 88
HRB1220-35-95-36-A001-F1  3500 93 95 2066 2210 2365 2046 2190 2343 36.3 25.4 86
HRB1220-40-92-36-A001-F1  4000 90 92 2276 2436 2607 2108 2256 2414 36.3 25.4 89
HRB1220-40-95-36-A001-F1  4000 93 95 2232 2388 2555 2066 2211 2366 36.3 25.4 87
FLUX CHARACTERISTICS, ACCURATEWHITE ORDER CODES AND BINS(If=550mA,Tj=85°C)
Part Number Series
Nominal
CCT (K)